Jan 24

Jan 26

Jan 30

Feb 2

Feb 7

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 9

Mar 12

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

2025/2026

New Diana HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Eagles

12:00 PM

6:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Opponent
@ Whitehouse
vs ETX Chargers

@ Harleton

vs Kilgore High School
Ladydogs

@ Ore City

@ Tatum High School Softball
- Eagles

@ TASO Tourn

@ Pine Tree High School
Pirates

@ TASO Tourn

@ Spring Hill HS Spring Hill
@ Hallsville Tourn

@ Hallsville Tourn

@ Hallsville Tourn

@ Longview

vs Aubrey Tourn

@ Prosper Richland

@ Aubrey Tourn

vs Sulphur Springs HS
Sulphur Springs V

@ Harmony
vs Daingerfield
@ Jefferson

vs Chapel Hill Mt Pleasant

Location
Whitehouse Baseball Complex

Eagle Softball Stadium

Eagle Softball Stadium

Tatum's Eagle Baseball Field

Pirate Baseball Complex
(PIne Tree)

Special Notes




Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 3

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ Hughes Springs High
School Lady Mustangs

vs Harmony
@ Daingerfield
vs Jefferson

@ Chapel Hill Mt Pleasant

vs Hughes Springs High
School Lady Mustangs




