



2025/2026

**New Diana HS - Softball (F) Varsity**

**Lady Eagles**

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 24	12:00 PM	@ Whitehouse	Whitehouse Baseball Complex	
Jan 26	6:30 PM	vs ETX Chargers	Eagle Softball Stadium	
Jan 30	5:30 PM	@ Harleton		
Feb 2	6:30 PM	vs Kilgore High School Ladydogs	Eagle Softball Stadium	
Feb 7	11:00 AM	@ Ore City		
Feb 17	6:00 PM	@ Tatum High School Softball - Eagles	Tatum's Eagle Baseball Field	
Feb 19	TBA	@ TASO Tourn		
Feb 20	6:00 PM	@ Pine Tree High School Pirates	Pirate Baseball Complex (Pine Tree)	
Feb 21	TBA	@ TASO Tourn		
Feb 24	6:00 PM	@ Spring Hill HS Spring Hill		
Feb 26	TBA	@ Hallsville Tourn		
Feb 27	TBA	@ Hallsville Tourn		
Feb 28	TBA	@ Hallsville Tourn		
Mar 3	6:00 PM	@ Longview		
Mar 5	TBA	vs Aubrey Tourn		
Mar 6	6:00 PM	@ Prosper Richland		
Mar 7	TBA	@ Aubrey Tourn		
Mar 9	2:00 PM	vs Sulphur Springs HS Sulphur Springs V		
Mar 12	6:00 PM	@ Harmony		
Mar 17	6:00 PM	vs Daingerfield		
Mar 20	6:00 PM	@ Jefferson		
Mar 24	6:00 PM	vs Chapel Hill Mt Pleasant		

Mar 27	6:00 PM	@ Hughes Springs High School Lady Mustangs
Mar 31	6:00 PM	vs Harmony
Apr 3	6:00 PM	@ Daingerfield
Apr 7	6:00 PM	vs Jefferson
Apr 10	6:00 PM	@ Chapel Hill Mt Pleasant
Apr 14	6:00 PM	vs Hughes Springs High School Lady Mustangs